
 
 

 

MIRATS INSIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
1st floor, C/O PITAMBER FURNITURES RING ROAD 
Kalyanpur (Lucknow) Lucknow 
LUCKNOW- 226022 Uttar Pradesh 
Email: accounts@miratsinsights.com 
CIN: U72900UP2021PTC153917 
GSTIN:09AAPCM0779A1ZB 

 
Customer Name 
Market Xcel Data Matrix Pte. Ltd 
Place of Supply: INTERNATIONAL 

 
 

# Description 
 

PO 
PO#SG230959(Canada) 

PO 
PO#SG230959(Argentina) 

PO 
PO#SG230959(France) 

PO 
PO#SG230959(Germany) 

PO 
PO#SG230959(Italy) 

PO 
PO#SG230959(Switzerland) 

PO 
PO#SG230959(Hungary) 

PO 
PO#SG230959(Turkey) 

PO 
PO#SG230959(UAE) 

PO 
PO#SG230959(Norway) 

 
 
 
 

 
Billing Address 
90, Middle Road # 12-07 
Fortune Center 
Singapore 18897 
Singapore 

INVOICE 
Invoice #: MIR2024-27 

Date:04/12/2024 
Due Date: 06/11/2024 

LUT Code: AD090323012063O 
Created By: AVINASH KUMAR 

 

 

 

 
 
 

eInvoice 

Grand Total 
 

https://finance.miratsoneservices.com/53616c7465645f5f 
c08053192ab24f61009783a1a7d3e3b936e8fe0467723ea9- 
53616c7465645f5f494969783eb29f076073a7e671b0435b3 
7311a6d80895312 

 
 
 

Sub Total 

 
 
 

$ 330.00 

 

UPI 

Bank Name 

Account 
Name 

Account 
Number 

IFSC Code 

SWIFT 
Code 

miratsinsights@icici 

HDFC Bank Limited 

MIRATS INSIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED 

 
50200071807343 

 
HDFC0004492 

HDFCINBBXXX 

Grand Total 
 

Amount: Three Hundred Thirty USD Only 

Notes: 

$ 330.00 
 

For Mirats Insights Private Limited 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Authorised Signatory 

UNPAID 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 

HSN/SAC Rate Qty 
 

Total 

 
998371 

 
$ 3 

 
8 

  
$ 24 

 
998371 

 
$ 4 

 
6 

  
$ 24 

 
998371 

 
$ 3 

 
3 

  
$ 9 

 
998371 

 
$ 3 

 
10 

  
$ 30 

 
998371 

 
$ 3 

 
16 

  
$ 48 

 
998371 

 
$ 4 

 
5 

  
$ 20 

 
998371 

 
$ 3 

 
20 

  
$ 60 

 
998371 

 
$ 4 

 
9 

  
$ 36 

 
998371 

 
$ 3 

 
1 

  
$ 3 

 
998371 

 
$ 4 

 
19 

  
$ 76 

 
97 

 
$ 330.00 

 



# Description HSN/SAC Rate Qty Total 

Terms & Conditions: 

 
SUPPLY MEANT FOR EXPORT UNDER BOND OR LETTER OF 
UNDERTAKING WITHOUT PAYMENT OF INTEGRATED TAX. 

 

Thank you for your business! 
 


